Essential Components –
Connectivity and Ethernet Media
Red, Rugged Industrial-grade Connectivity
and Ethernet Media for Safety Applications
Rockwell Automation, as the global leader in safety solutions, has the
most extensive range of safety-related control products and services
in the marketplace. Our off ering ranges from the most basic safety
limit switches to the most advanced integrated safety controllers.

- When RJ45 tab is on top, the direction of the overmold specifi es right angle or left angle
Ethernet – RJ45 Patchcords
General Ordering Information – Ethernet
Jacket Material
Number of
Conductors Wire Size
Male Straight
to Male Straight
Male Straight to
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle to
Male Right Angle
Male Straight to
Female Straight
Male Straight
to RJ45
UTP, TPE, Red 4 24 AWG 1585D-M4KBDM-* 1585D-M4KBDE-* 1585D-E4KBDE-* 1585D-M4KBDF-* 1585D-M4KBJM-*
STP, PUR, Red 4 26 AWG 1585D-M4FBDM-* 1585D-M4FBDE-* 1585D-E4FBDE-* 1585D-M4FBDF-* 1585D-M4FBJM-*
STP, PVC 600V, Red 4 22 AWG 1585D-M4EBDM-* 1585D-M4EBDE-* 1585D-E4EBDE-* 1585D-M4EBDF-* 1585D-M4EBJM-*
* Replace symbol with 1 (1 m), 2 (2 m), 5 (5 m), 10 (10 m) for standard cable lengths.
Notes:
- Right angle and left angle models also available
- When RJ45 tab is on top, the direction of the overmold specifi es right angle or left angle
Ethernet – M12 Patchcords
Jacket Material
Number of
Conductors Wire Size Shielding Catalog Number
UTP, PVC, Red 8 24 AWG – 1585-C8QB-S*
UTP, TPE, Red 4 24 AWG – 1585-C4VB-S*
UTP, TPE, Red 8 24 AWG – 1585-C8VB-S*
STP, PVC, Red 8 26 AWG Foil & Braided 1585-C8WB-S*
STP, PUR, Red 4 26 AWG Foil & Braided 1585-C4FB-S*
STP, PUR, Red 8 26 AWG Foil & Braided 1585-C8FB-S*
STP, PVC 600V, Red 4 22 AWG Foil 1585-C4EB-S*
STP, PVC 600V, Red 8 22 AWG Foil 1585-C8EB-S*
* Replace symbol with 100 (100 m), 300 (300 m), 600 (600 m)
   for standard cable spool lengths.
Left Angle  Right Angle
Ethernet – Cable Spools